
2016 Pan-Pacific Masters Games Regatta

Saturday, 5 November 2016

and

Sunday, 6 November 2016

Coomera Lake



Issued :  6/11/16  3:01 PM
Sunday, 6 November 2016

33 MMC4x   43. Mens Masters C Quad Scull  .............................................. Final
34 WMC2x   44. Womens Masters C Double Scull  ...................................... Final
35 MME2x   51. Mens Masters E Double Scull  ............................................ Final
36 MixMD4x   54. Mixed Masters D Quad Scull  ............................................. Final
37 MixMAB2x   55. MIxed Masters A & B Double Scull  .................................... Final
38 MMFK1x   59. Mens Masters F - K Single Scull  ........................................ Final
39 MMD2x   61. `Mens Masters D Double Scull  ........................................... Final
40 WMD1x   62. Womens Masters D Single Scull  ........................................ Final
41 WAB2x   64. Womens Masters A & B Double Scull  ................................ Final
42 MixMFK4x   67. Mixed Masters F - K Quad  ................................................. Final
43 MixD2x   68. Mixed Masters D Double Scull  ........................................... Division 1
44 ........................................................... Division 2
45 MMC2x   70. Mens Masters C Double Scull  ............................................ Final
46 WMC1x   71. Womens Masters C Single Scull  ........................................ Final
47 MMFK2-   72. Mens Masters F - K Coxless Pair  ...................................... Final
48 WMD2-   75. Womens Masters D Coxless Pair  ...................................... Final
49 MME1x   78. Mens Masters E Single Scull  ............................................. Final
50 WME4x   79. Womens Masters E Quad Scull  ......................................... Final
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 33 Mens Masters C Quad Scull Final

1 43.02 Kand Composite (Lessa,Italia,Serafin*,Bellamy)  (C) 4  3:32.77   0.00  +0.00
2 43.01 Gold Coast M.R. (Stuckey,Faint,Clitheroe,Van Zijl)  (E) 6  3:38.22   5.45  +5.45
3 43.03 Somerset BC (Bravard,Thurnwald,Thomasson,Kay)  (D) 5  3:52.34  14.12 +19.57

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 34 Womens Masters C Double Scull Final

1 44.05 Lower Clarence 1 (Saunders,Jagoe)  (C) 4  3:58.26   0.00  +0.00
2 44.09 Toowong (Filkin,Lambros)  (C) 6  4:00.68   2.42  +2.42
3 44.10 Toowong (Cruikshank,Evans)  (C) 3  4:03.20   2.52  +4.94
4 44.08 Sunshine Coast (Spindler,Stoddart)  (C) 2  4:15.63  12.43 +17.37
5 44.04 Lake MacDonald/Sunshine… (Faller,Hebron)  (D) 7  4:20.84   5.21 +22.58
6 44.03 Gold Coast M.R. (Horvath,Faint)  (C) 8  4:29.49   8.65 +31.23

44.11 River City Womens (Pang,Sheridan)  (D) 1 SCRATCHED
44.01 Bris & GPS/River City W… (Simms,Lapis)  (D) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 35 Mens Masters E Double Scull Final

1 51.02 Commercial (Peereboom,Fitzgerald)  (E) 4  3:48.62   0.00  +0.00
2 51.05 Sunshine Coast (Peterson,Cowley)  (F) 5  4:01.57  12.95 +12.95
3 51.03 Noosa/Lake MacDonald (Anderson,Robinson)  (E) 3  4:07.84   6.27 +19.22
4 51.01 Bris & GPS (Whalley,Holzberger)  (F) 6  4:08.44   0.60 +19.82
5 51.04 Somerset BC (Filer,Trimble)  (E) 7  4:11.45   3.01 +22.83
6 51.06 Sunshine Coast (Pickering,Erskine)  (G) 2  4:21.97  10.52 +33.35

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 36 Mixed Masters D Quad Scull Final

1 54.07 Toowong (Evans,Cruikshank,Hall,Reece)  (D) 2  3:45.22   0.00  +0.00
2 54.06 Somerset BC (Heath,Bravard,Bravard,Thomasson)  (D) 6  3:57.20  11.98 +11.98
3 54.01 Bris & GPS (Davis,Lapis,McDonnell,Krippner)  (D) 8  3:57.52   0.32 +12.30
4 54.03 Gold Coast M.R. (Smith,Faint,Clitheroe,Van Zijl)  (D) 4  3:57.76   0.24 +12.54
5 54.05 Somerset BC (Harding,Harding,Hodges,Muenster)  (D) 5  4:36.21  38.45 +50.99

54.04 Lake MacDonald Composite(Faller,Robinson,Anderson,Hebron)  (D) 3 SCRATCHED
54.02 Commercial (Peereboom,Fitzgerald,Leary,Thomasson) (D) 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 37 MIxed Masters A & B Double Scull Final

1 55.01 Commercial/Toowong (Lambros*,Italia)  (B) 3  3:54.21   0.00  +0.00
2 55.03 Lower Clarence 1 (Jagoe,George)  (B) 7  3:58.66   4.45  +4.45
3 55.05 Sunshine Coast (Serafin,Stoddart)  (C) 5  4:01.35   2.69  +7.14
4 55.04 Sunshine Coast (Spindler,Black)  (D) 4  4:06.67   5.32 +12.46
5 55.02 Kand/Griffith Uni Surfe… (Kosters*,Bellamy)  (D) 2  4:10.70   4.03 +16.49

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 38 Mens Masters F - K Single Scull Final

1 59.08 Sunshine Coast (Ian Luxford)  (F) 6  4:13.87  17   0.00  +0.00
2 59.04 Gold Coast M.R. (Richard Stuckey)  (G) 4  4:16.25   9   2.38  +2.38
3 59.03 Gold Coast M.R. (George Petelin)  (H) 1  4:18.25  GO   2.00  +4.38
4 59.05 Gold Coast M.R. (Peter Faint)  (F) 7  4:27.23  17   8.98 +13.36
5 59.06 Lower Clarence 1 (David Hailes)  (H) 2  4:33.51  GO   6.28 +19.64

59.01 Centenary (Bruce Richardson)  (H) 3 SCRATCHED
59.02 Dutton Park (Andrew Dalziel)  (F) 8 DID NOT START
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 39 `Mens Masters D Double Scull Final

1 61.02 Commercial (Peereboom,Fitzgerald)  (E) 3  3:38.45   0.00  +0.00
2 61.06 Toowong (Hall,Reece)  (D) 6  3:43.37   4.92  +4.92
3 61.01 Centenary (Hayes,Doull)  (D) 5  3:46.55   3.18  +8.10
4 61.05 Uni of QLD/Kand - INV (Bellamy,Mackenzie*)  (B) 7  3:48.01   1.46  +9.56
5 61.04 Somerset BC (Trimble,Kay)  (D) 4  3:50.83   2.82 +12.38
6 61.03 Somerset BC (Filer,Thomasson)  (D) 2  3:54.16   3.33 +15.71
7 61.07 Sunshine Coast (Erskine,Lessa)  (D) 8  3:58.94   4.78 +20.49

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 40 Womens Masters D Single Scull Final

1 62.03 Lower Clarence (Keryn Saunders)  (D) 6  4:34.32   0.00  +0.00
2 62.01 Bris & GPS (Petris Lapis)  (D) 5  4:36.79   2.47  +2.47
3 62.07 Sunshine Coast (Csilla Faller)  (D) 3  4:38.02   1.23  +3.70

62.02 Lake MacDonald (Sian Hebron)  (D) 4         DID NOT FINISH

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 41 Womens Masters A & B Double Scull Final

1 64.03 Toowong (Filkin,Lambros)  (C) 4  4:18.09  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 64.04 Toowong (Cruikshank,Evans)  (C) 3  4:22.06  GO   3.97  +3.97
3 64.01 Bris & GPS/Lower Claren… 1 (Jagoe,Davis*)  (A) 6  4:26.99   1   4.93  +8.90

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 42 Mixed Masters F - K Quad Final

1 67.01 Gold Coast M.R./Sunshin… (Cox,Faint,Erskine*,Faint)  (F) 5  4:29.03   0.00  +0.00
2 67.02 Gold Coast M.R./Lower C… (Smith,Meehan,Petelin,Clitheroe)  (F) 4  4:32.76   3.73  +3.73
3 67.03 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa… (Cox,Richardson,Heycott*,Kosters)  (F) 6  4:43.21  10.45 +14.18

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 43 Mixed Masters D Double Scull Division 1

1 68.10 Toowong (Evans,Hall)  (D) 7  4:33.56   0.00  +0.00
2 68.03 Kand/Bris & GPS (Lapis,Bellamy)  (D) 5  4:35.46   1.90  +1.90
3 68.11 Sunshine Coast (Spindler,Cowley)  (D) 2  4:38.63   3.17  +5.07
4 68.05 Lower Clarence 1 (Millist,George)  (D) 6  4:42.37   3.74  +8.81
5 68.08 Somerset BC (Bravard,Filer)  (E) 4  4:47.64   5.27 +14.08
6 68.07 Somerset BC (Pennant,Hodges)  (D) 3  4:49.86   2.22 +16.30

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 44 Mixed Masters D Double Scull Division 2

1 68.09 Sunshine Coast (Faller,Luxford)  (E) 5  4:25.31   0.00  +0.00
2 68.02 Gold Coast M.R. (Horvath,Stuckey)  (D) 7              NTT
3 68.01 Centenary (Brehmer,Hayes)  (D) 3              NTT
4 68.06 Somerset BC (Heath,Trimble)  (E) 6              NTT

68.04 Lake MacDonald (Hebron,Anderson)  (D) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 45 Mens Masters C Double Scull Final

1 70.05 Toowong (Hall,Reece)  (D) 5  4:18.40   0.00  +0.00
2 70.02 Kand/Commercial (Italia,Bellamy)  (C) 4  4:21.36   2.96  +2.96
3 70.03 Somerset BC (Thomasson,Kay)  (C) 3  4:22.80   1.44  +4.40
4 70.04 Sunshine Coast (Serafin,Black)  (C) 7  4:25.52   2.72  +7.12
5 70.01 Commercial/Noosa (Robinson*,Fitzgerald)  (E) 6  4:26.64   1.12  +8.24
6 70.06 Sunshine Coast (Lessa,Peterson)  (C) 2              NTT

*substitute



Issued :  6/11/16  3:01 PM

2016 Pan-Pacific Masters Games Regatta Sunday, 6 November 2016

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 46 Womens Masters C Single Scull Final

1 71.04 Toowong (Janelle Filkin)  (C) 3  5:15.13   0.00  +0.00
71.02 Sunshine Coast (Csilla Faller)  (D) 4 SCRATCHED
71.01 Lake MacDonald (Sian Hebron)  (D) 6 SCRATCHED
71.03 Sunshine Coast (Cristie Stoddart)  (C) 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Adjusted Margin
Race 47 Mens Masters F - K Coxless Pair Final

1 72.01 Bris & GPS (Krippner,McDonnell)  (F) 6  4:44.72   7  4:51.72   0.00
2 72.02 Bris & GPS (Holzberger,Whalley)  (F) 5  4:48.13   7  4:55.13   3.41
3 72.03 Centenary (Hayes,Richardson)  (G) 4  5:03.37  GO  5:03.37   8.24

Race 48 Womens Masters D Coxless Pair Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 49 Mens Masters E Single Scull Final

1 78.08 Sunshine Coast (Ian Luxford)  (F) 6  4:27.59   0.00  +0.00
2 78.03 Commercial (Harry Fitzgerald)  (E) 5  4:37.31   9.72  +9.72
3 78.05 Noosa (Michael Robinson)  (E) 7  4:52.91  15.60 +25.32

78.07 Somerset BC (Kevin Filer)  (E) 1 SCRATCHED
78.04 Dutton Park (Andrew Dalziel)  (F) 2 DID NOT START
78.01 Centenary (Peter Hayes)  (E) 3 SCRATCHED
78.06 Somerset BC (Jonathan Hodges)  (E) 4 SCRATCHED
78.02 Commercial (Jeffery Peereboom)  (E) 8 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 50 Womens Masters E Quad Scull Final

1 79.02 Lower Clarence/Gold Coa… 1 (Horvath,Millist,Meehan,Saunders)  (E) 5  4:33.72   0.00  +0.00
2 79.01 Gold Coast M.R./Griffit… (Cox,Smith,Kosters,Faint)  (E) 4  4:54.65  20.93 +20.93


